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Women / 3P / JR A2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Bouvier369
LEGACY

9.850 9.500 9.5509.550 38.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cheyenne Davis186
DANA'S

9.200 9.200 9.3008.700 36.400
5T 4 5 3 2 

2 

Rylie Whitley301
REFLEX

9.200 9.225 9.5008.125 36.050
5T 3 11 2 3 

3 

Sarah Kauffman297
REFLEX

9.000 9.250 9.1008.675 36.025
9T 2 6 5T 4 

4 

Sarah Levaro239
HGA

9.300 8.450 9.0009.225 35.975
4 11T 2 9 5 

5 

Allison Goodwin194
Disover

9.000 8.800 9.1508.500 35.450
9T 7 8 4 6 

6 

Rowan Haecker227
GYMTASTIC

9.150 9.000 9.0508.050 35.250
7T 5 13 7T 7 

7 

Avery Eisenmann225
GYMTASTIC

9.400 8.850 8.7508.150 35.150
2 6 10 10 8 

8 

Carissa Ross595
HHGC

8.950 7.900 9.0509.050 34.950
11 16 3 7T 9 

9 

Molly Moore403
STARS

9.350 8.575 9.1007.800 34.825
3 10 14 5T 10 

10 

Marissa Oubre122
AA

8.750 8.375 8.6008.550 34.275
14 13 7 11 11 

11 

Addison Stanley116
ABOVE THE BAR

8.800 8.200 8.3508.750 34.100
12T 15 4 15T 12 

12 

Ashley Lawrence117
ABOVE THE BAR

8.400 8.650 8.4008.450 33.900
17 8 9 13T 13 

13 

Madison Upton363
IRON CROSS

8.625 8.350 8.5008.100 33.575
16 14 12 12 14 

14 

Brooklyn Baker160
ALL AMERICAN

8.650 8.600 8.4007.450 33.100
15 9 15 13T 15 

15 

Camille Lasics238
HGA

9.150 8.450 8.3507.050 33.000
7T 11T 17 15T 16 

16 

Averi Killgo166
BGA

8.800 7.550 7.4007.150 30.900
12T 17 16 17 17 

17 
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